
 
 

 
 

Tender Bid List Notification - Request for Proposal  
(RFP) DC26 for 

ROV (P&A) Equipment and Services 
 

 
DOF Subsea Canada Corp. 
26 Allston Street 
Mount Pearl, NL  A1N 0A4 
Ph:709.576.2033  
Kirk Stead, GM 
Kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com 
 

IKM Subsea UK Ltd. 
Peregrine Road, Westhill 
AB32 6JL UK 
44 (0) 1224-725599 
Aslak Tunheim, Commercial Manager 
Aslak.Tunheim@IKM.no 
 

Oceaneering Canada Ltd. 
214 McNamara Drive 
Paradise, NL  A1L 0A6 
Ph: 985.329.3390 
Jessica Prejean, Bids and Proposal Mgr. 
jprejean@oceaneering.com 

Subsea 7 i-Tech Limited 
East Campus, Prospect Road 
Arnhall Business Park, Westhill 
Aberdeenshire, AB32 6FE 
Carol-ann MacKay, Senior Tendering Engineer 
Tel: +44 12244 265976 
carol-ann.mackay@subsea7.com  
 

 
 

RFP Issue Date:     March 21, 2019 

RFP Closing Date:      April 8, 2019 
Tentative Award Date:   May 31, 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 | Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:Kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com
mailto:Aslak.Tunheim@IKM.no
mailto:jprejean@oceaneering.com
mailto:carol-ann.mackay@subsea7.com

